1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
TruTrack
®
WITH INTEGRAL LED STRIP
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | MANUFACTURED IN AMERICA | US PATENT ISSUED REV 11.20.20

 JA8
0-10 VOLT (010) POWER SUPPLIES & RECOMMENDED DIMMERS†
ORDERING CODE
PSB-25W-010-24VDC PSB-60W-010-24VDC PSB-96W-010-24VDC PSB-200W-010-24VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD 25W 60W 96W 200W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 12-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 12.4" X 3.12" X 2.18" 12.4" X 3.12" X 2.18" 12.4" X 3.12" X 2.18" 12.15" X 6.5" X 2.18"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 2108
IN-WALL MOUNTING PSB-25W-010-24VDC-IW PSB-60W-010-24VDC-IW PSB-96W-010-24VDC-IW PSB-200W-010-24VDC-IW
0-10 VOLT (010) POWER SUPPLIES & RECOMMENDED DIMMERS†
ORDERING CODE
PSB-2X96W-010-24VDC PSB-2X200W-010-24VDC PSB-3X96W-010-24VDC PSB-4X96W-010-24VDC
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD 2X96W 2X200W 3X96W 4X96W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 12.15" X 6.48" X 2.18" 14” X 10” X 2.8” 14" X 10" X 3" 17" X 13" X 3"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 2108 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
IN-WALL MOUNTING PSB-2X96W-010-24VDC-IW PSB-200W-010-24VDC-IW N/A N/A
DIMMING & CONTROLS
PHILIPS SUNRISE: SR1200ZTUNV • • • •
LUTRON DIVA: DVTV-WH, DVSTV-WH • • • •
LUTRON NOVA T: NTSTV-DV-XX • • • •
LUTRON GRAFIX EYE QS: QSGRJ-XP • • • •
LUTRON RADIO RA2: RRD-10ND • • • •
LEVITON: LEV40050 • • • •
LEVITON IP710-LFZ • • • •
LEGRAND: ADPD4FBL3P2W4 • • • •
14"
(35.5cm)
8.5"
(21.6cm)
8.5 x 14 inch In-Wall Mounting Kit: Includes power supply, box cover
and stud hangers for installing Junction Box in wall. Select "IW" in the
options section of compatible power supply ordering codes if an In-Wall
Mounting Kit is needed.
Ordering Codes:  PSB-2X96W-010-24VDC-IW, PSB-200W-010-24VDC-W
5.1 x 14.25 inch In-Wall Mounting Kit: Includes power supply, box cover
and stud hangers for installing Junction Box in wall. Select "IW" in the
options section of compatible power supply ordering codes if an In-Wall
Mounting Kit is needed.
Ordering Codes:  PSB-25W-010-24VDC-IW, PSB-60W-010-24VDC-IW
PSB-96W-010-24VDC-IW14.25"
(36.2cm)
5.1"
(13cm)